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Ürün Özellikleri

Ürün Markası MAN

Ürün Tipi FRONT

Ürün Kodu 202501 K

Sipariş Kodu 6011 - 92

Kutu Boyutu 780*1180*660

Kutudaki Adet 52

  Ağırlık 3,2 Kg.

  Tork  

Ürün Grubu  



US - 202501 K
Sipariş Kodu: 6011 - 92

MODEL Kodları

TGA STEYR 18310, 18360

 26310, 26530

 28310, 33360

 33510, 41480

 28530, 33510

 18 S 31-S 36

 18 S 41-S 46-S 51

 26 S 31-S 36

CROSS Kodları

SACHS 135194

SACHS 313181

AIRKRAFT 206014K

MAYSAN 7372002

MAYSAN 7392002

OEM Kodları

 85417226008

 85417226014

 85417226022

 85417226077


